Flextech Hose Solutions Ltd.
945-946 Yeovil Road
Trading Estate, Slough
Berkshire, SL1 4NH
United Kingdom
Office: +44 (0) 1753 570 099
Accounts: +44 (0) 1753 378 984
Fax: +44 (0) 1753 550 011

OD
(mm)
Wall
(mm)
Product
Code
ID
(mm)
OD
(mm)
Wall
(mm)
Product
Code
3.0 5.0 1.0 T4010-03-01 6.0 8.0 1.0 T4010-06-01 9.6 12.8 1.6 T4010-9.6-1.6
3.0 6.0 1.5 T4010-03-1.5 6.0 9.0 1.5 T4010-06-1.5 10.0 14.0 2.0 T4010-10-02
3.2 4.8 0.8 T4010-3.2-0.8 6.0 12.0 3.0 T4010-06-3.0 10.0 15.0 2.5 T4010-10-2.5
3.2 5.2 1.0 T4010-3.2-01 6.3 9.5 1.6 T4010-6.3-1.6 10.0 16.0 3.0 T4010-10-03
3.2 6.4 1.6 T4010-3.2-1.6 6.3 12.7 3.2 T4010-6.3-3.2 12.0 16.0 2.0 T4010-12-02
4.0 6.0 1.0 T4010-04-01 7.0 10.0 1.5 T4010-07-1.5 12.7 19.1 3.2 T4010-12.7-3.2
4.0 7.0 1.5 T4010-04-1.5 8.0 11.2 1.6 T4010-08-1.6 12.8 17.6 2.4 T4010-12.8-2.4
4.8 6.4 0.8 T4010-4.8-0.8 8.0 12.0 2.0 T4010-08-02 16.0 22.0 3.0 T4010-16-03
4.8 8.0 1.6 T4010-4.8-1.6 8.0 12.8 2.4 T4010-08-2.4 19.0 25.4 3.2 T4010-19-3.2
5.0 8.0 1.5 T4010-05-1.5 8.0 14.0 3.0 T4010-08-3.0 20.0 26.0 3.0 T4010-20-03
5.0 10.0 2.5 T4010-05-2.5 9.5 15.9 3.2 T4010-9.5-3.2 25.0 31.0 3.0 T4010-25-03
Key Features
•	 Biopharmaceutical grade
•	 Excellent bend radius
•	 Smooth seamless liner and cover